Better equipment by research
GO 4 WINGS - 2019
50-50Bashe-belgianproducts.indd   1 04-08-2008   09:33:17
2
Loft Equipment
GO 4 WINGS
When buying an article which has our Quality Label
you can be sure that you are buying a unique

White Black
50-50Bashe-belgianproducts.indd   1 04-08-2008   09:33:17
12
E-Z LOCKrings plain
This High-Tec ring has been designed to offer security and functionality. The ring can be closed fast and easily by
pushing both sides together as a result of the unique lock & hinge system. Once the ring is closed, it can’t be opened
by the bird any more. The ring can only be opened by human handling.
The perfect solution for all lost ring problems!
E-Z LOCKring Plain
OnCard
800LR05                   E-Z Lock Ring Ø5 plain	 10 rings / card
800LR06                   E-Z Lock Ring Ø6 plain	 10 rings / card
OffCard
800LR09                   E-Z Lock Ring Ø9 plain	 50 rings / tub
800LR10	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø10 plain	 50 rings / tub
800LR12	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø12 plain	 40 rings / tub
800LR14	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø14 plain	 30 rings / tub
800LR16	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø16 plain	  30 rings / tub
800LR18	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø18 plain	 20 rings / tub
800LR20 	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø20 plain               	 20 rings / tub
800LR22	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø22 plain               	 20 rings / tub
800LR24	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø24 plain               	 15 rings / tub
800LR26	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø26 plain               	 15 rings / tub
800LR28	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø28 plain   	 15 rings / tub
Packaging details:
Offcard		  OnCard
7 Ring Colours:
800LR

50-50Bashe-belgianproducts.indd   1 04-08-2008   09:33:17
13
E-Z LOCKrings numbered
This High-Tec ring has been designed to offer security and functionality. The ring can be closed fast and easily by
pushing both sides together as a result of the unique lock & hinge system. Once the ring is closed, it can’t be opened
by the bird any more. The ring can only be opened by human handling.
The perfect solution for all lost ring problems!
E-Z LOCKring Numbered
Laser Engraving Technology
OnCard
800LRN05                E-Z Lock Ring Ø5 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30,...	 10 rings / card
800LRN06                E-Z Lock Ring Ø6 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30,...	 10 rings / card
800LRN07                	E-Z Lock Ring Ø7 with nos. 1-12, 13-24, 25-36, 37-48,...	 12 rings / card
800LRN08               	E-Z Lock Ring Ø8 with nos. 1-12, 13-24, 25-36, 37-48,...	 12 rings / card
800LRN09               	E-Z Lock Ring Ø9 with nos. 1-12, 13-24, 25-36, 37-48,...	 12 rings / card
800LRN10	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø10 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,...	 10 rings / card
800LRN12	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø12 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,...	 10 rings / card
800LRN14	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø14 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,...	 10 rings / card
800LRN16	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø16 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,...	 10 rings / card
800LRN18	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø18 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,...	 10 rings / card
800LRN20        	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø20 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,...	 10 rings / card
800LRN22        	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø22with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,...	 10 rings / card
800LRN24        	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø24 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,... 	 10 rings / card
800LRN26        	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø26 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,...   	 10 rings / card
800LRN28        	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø28 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,...	 10 rings / card
Packaging details:
Ø5, Ø6,		  10 x
Ø7, Ø8, Ø9, Ø10, Ø12, Ø14	 50 x
Ø16, Ø18, Ø20	                     	 30 x

E-Z LOCKrings Personalised
This High-Tec ring has been designed to offer security and functionality. The ring can be closed fast and easily by
pushing both sides together as a result of the unique lock & hinge system. Once the ring is closed, it can’t be opened
by the bird any more. The ring can only be opened by human handling.
The perfect solution for all lost ring problems!
E-Z LOCKring Personalised
Laser Engraving Technology
OnCard
800LRP05                	E-Z Lock Ring Ø5 personalized print by laser
800LRP06                	E-Z Lock Ring Ø6 personalized print by laser
Offcard
800LRP07                	E-Z Lock Ring Ø7 personalized print by laser
800LRP08                	E-Z Lock Ring Ø8 personalized print by laser
800LRP09                	E-Z Lock Ring Ø9 personalized print by laser
800LRP10	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø10 personalized print by laser
800LRP12	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø12 personalized print by laser
800LRP14	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø14 personalized print by laser
800LRP16	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø16 personalized print by laser
800LRP18	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø18 personalized print by laser
800LRP20        	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø20  personalized print by laser
800LRP22        	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø22  personalized print by laser
800LRP24        	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø24  personalized print by laser
800LRP26        	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø26  personalized print by laser
800LRP28        	 E-Z Lock Ring Ø28  personalized print by laser
Packaging details: 	 Oncard: minimum 5 cards
	 Offcard: minimum 60 rings
7 Ring Colours:
800LRP
Fluo
yellow
Fluo
green
Fluo
orange
Pink Light
blue
White Black 800LRP
50-50Bashe-belgianproducts.indd   1 04-08-2008   09:33:17
15
Patented design
E-Z O’rings
Circular leg rings for permanent identification of birds.
Can be laser printed with specific inscriptions for individuals or unions
E-Z O’ year rings
Laser Engraving Technology
OnCard
820ORP2	 E-Z O’ring  Ø2 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP2.2	 E-Z O’ring  Ø2.2 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP2.3	 E-Z O’ring  Ø2.3 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP2.4	 E-Z O’ring  Ø2.4 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP2.5	 E-Z O’ring  Ø2.5 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP2.6	 E-Z O’ring  Ø2.6 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP2.7	 E-Z O’ring  Ø2.7 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP2.8	 E-Z O’ring  Ø2.8 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP2.9	 E-Z O’ring  Ø2.9 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP3	 E-Z O’ring  Ø3 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP3.1	 E-Z O’ring  Ø3.1 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP3.2	 E-Z O’ring  Ø3.2 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP3.3	 E-Z O’ring  Ø3.3 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP3.5	 E-Z O’ring  Ø3.5 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP3.8	 E-Z O’ring  Ø3.8 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP4	 E-Z O’ring  Ø4 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP4.2	 E-Z O’ring  Ø4.2 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP4.5	 E-Z O’ring  Ø4.5 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP5	 E-Z O’ring  Ø5 mm year ring (10 rings / card)
OffCard
820ORP5.5	 E-Z O’ring  Ø5.5 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP6	 E-Z O’ring  Ø6 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP6.5	 E-Z O’ring  Ø6.5 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP7	 E-Z O’ring  Ø7 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP8	 E-Z O’ring  Ø8 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP9	 E-Z O’ring  Ø9 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP10	 E-Z O’ring  Ø10 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP11	 E-Z O’ring  Ø11 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP12	 E-Z O’ring  Ø12 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP13	 E-Z O’ring  Ø13 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP14	 E-Z O’ring  Ø14 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP15	 E-Z O’ring  Ø15 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP16	 E-Z O’ring  Ø16 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP18	 E-Z O’ring  Ø18 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP20	 E-Z O’ring  Ø20 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP22	 E-Z O’ring  Ø22 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP24	 E-Z O’ring  Ø24 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP26	 E-Z O’ring  Ø26 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP27	 E-Z O’ring  Ø27 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP32	 E-Z O’ring  Ø32 mm year ring (25 rings / rod)
Packing details: minimum 100 rings
Ring colours according COM and EE guidelines
year ring Ø Serial number
These rings can be personalised on request and under special conditions.